

CPSL Sagamore STA Landscaping
Stormwater Treatment Area 1 - East & West
E-Bid Tabulation Report - Schedule B
E-Bid #20200113

								Halley Engineering Contractors	Dickerson Florida, Inc.	Blue Goose Construction	Enviro-Tech Systems	Felix Associates	DP Development	CW Roberts Contracting	Underwater Engineering Services	JVA Engineering Contractors	West Construction								
EAST STA																									
Trees	Common	Cont	Cal	Size	Quan.	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total		
Acer Rubrum	Red Maple	B & B	2.5"Cal	12' OA Ht., 5' Sprd. Native	23	\$ 385.00	\$8,855.00	\$ 325.00	\$7,475.00	\$ 420.43	\$9,669.94	\$ 279.00	\$6,417.00	\$ 335.00	\$7,705.00	\$ 358.49	\$8,245.27	\$ 374.70	\$8,618.10	\$ 313.00	\$7,199.00	\$ 302.50	\$6,957.50	\$ 359.00	\$8,257.00
Quercus virginiana	Live Oak	B & B	2.5"Cal	12' ht., 5' Sprd. Native	39	\$ 350.00	\$13,650.00	\$ 325.00	\$12,675.00	\$ 380.18	\$14,827.02	\$ 279.00	\$10,881.00	\$ 335.00	\$13,065.00	\$ 347.28	\$13,543.92	\$ 338.80	\$13,213.20	\$ 313.00	\$12,207.00	\$ 302.50	\$11,797.50	\$ 359.00	\$14,001.00
Flowering Trees																									
Delonix regia	Royal Poinciana	45 gal	2.5"Cal	12' ht., 6' Sprd.	8	\$ 735.00	\$5,880.00	\$ 435.00	\$3,480.00	\$ 801.36	\$6,410.88	\$ 375.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 425.00	\$3,400.00	\$ 386.49	\$3,091.92	\$ 714.20	\$5,713.60	\$ 421.00	\$3,368.00	\$ 385.00	\$3,080.00	\$ 489.00	\$3,912.00
Palms																									
Sabal palmetto	Cabbage Palm	B & B	Slick	12' CT Native	55	\$ 250.00	\$13,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$11,000.00	\$ 298.48	\$16,416.18	\$ 175.00	\$9,625.00	\$ 280.00	\$15,400.00	\$ 319.28	\$17,560.40	\$ 241.70	\$13,293.50	\$ 196.00	\$10,780.00	\$ 253.00	\$13,915.00	\$ 259.00	\$14,245.00
Shrub Areas																									
Zamia pumila	Coontie	3 gal	40" O.C.	12" x 12" Native	430	\$ 27.00	\$11,610.00	\$ 17.00	\$7,310.00	\$ 28.90	\$12,425.28	\$ 14.50	\$6,235.00	\$ 24.00	\$10,320.00	\$ 19.60	\$8,428.00	\$ 25.75	\$11,072.50	\$ 16.30	\$7,009.00	\$ 22.00	\$9,460.00	\$ 21.00	\$9,030.00
Ground Covers																									
Muhlenbergia capillaris	Pink Muhly	3 gal	30" o.c.	24"x24" Native	1,729	\$ 11.00	\$19,019.00	\$ 10.00	\$17,290.00	\$ 11.56	\$19,980.32	\$ 8.50	\$14,696.50	\$ 9.00	\$15,561.00	\$ 11.20	\$19,364.80	\$ 10.30	\$17,808.70	\$ 9.55	\$16,511.95	\$ 8.80	\$15,215.20	\$ 12.70	\$21,958.30
Other																									
Black, Hardwood, non-cypress	Mulch	S.F.	as needed	3" layer	20,917	\$ 0.65	\$13,596.05	\$ 1.40	\$29,283.80	\$ 0.67	\$14,056.22	\$ 1.20	\$25,100.40	\$ 0.50	\$10,458.50	\$ 0.56	\$11,713.52	\$ 0.60	\$12,550.20	\$ 1.34	\$28,028.78	\$ 0.50	\$10,458.50	\$ 1.38	\$28,865.46
Sod/Seed																									
Paspalum notatum	Bahia Grass	S.F.	tight, fitted joints	sod	76,155	\$ 0.20	\$15,231.00	\$ 0.65	\$49,500.75	\$ 0.24	\$18,277.20	\$ 0.60	\$45,693.00	\$ 0.30	\$22,846.50	\$ 0.50	\$38,077.50	\$ 0.20	\$15,231.00	\$ 0.67	\$51,023.85	\$ 0.30	\$22,846.50	\$ 0.69	\$52,546.95

WEST STA																									
Trees	Common	Cont	Cal	Size	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total		
Acer Rubrum	Red Maple	B & B	2.5"Cal	12' OA Ht., 5' Sprd. Native	30	\$ 385.00	\$11,550.00	\$ 325.00	\$9,750.00	\$ 420.43	\$12,612.90	\$ 279.00	\$8,370.00	\$ 335.00	\$10,050.00	\$ 358.49	\$10,754.70	\$ 374.90	\$11,247.00	\$ 313.00	\$9,390.00	\$ 302.50	\$9,075.00	\$ 359.00	\$10,770.00
Conocarpus erectus	Green Buttonwood	25 gal	2.5"Cal	12' OA Ht., 5' Sprd. Native	3	\$ 385.00	\$1,155.00	\$ 325.00	\$975.00	\$ 419.42	\$1,258.27	\$ 279.00	\$837.00	\$ 335.00	\$1,005.00	\$ 369.69	\$1,109.07	\$ 373.80	\$1,121.40	\$ 313.00	\$939.00	\$ 302.50	\$907.50	\$ 359.00	\$1,077.00
Quercus virginiana	Live Oak	B & B	2.5"Cal	12' ht., 5' Sprd. Native	33	\$ 350.00	\$11,550.00	\$ 325.00	\$10,725.00	\$ 380.18	\$12,546.07	\$ 279.00	\$9,207.00	\$ 335.00	\$11,055.00	\$ 347.28	\$11,460.24	\$ 338.80	\$11,180.40	\$ 313.00	\$10,329.00	\$ 302.50	\$9,982.50	\$ 359.00	\$11,847.00
Flowering Trees																									
Delonix regia	Royal Poinciana	45 gal	2.5"Cal	12' ht., 6' Sprd.	3	\$ 735.00	\$2,205.00	\$ 435.00	\$1,305.00	\$ 801.36	\$2,404.08	\$ 375.00	\$1,125.00	\$ 425.00	\$1,275.00	\$ 386.49	\$1,159.47	\$ 714.20	\$2,142.60	\$ 421.00	\$1,263.00	\$ 385.00	\$1,155.00	\$ 489.00	\$1,467.00
Palms																									
Sabal palmetto	Cabbage Palm	B & B	slick	12' CT Native	44	\$ 275.00	\$12,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$8,800.00	\$ 298.48	\$13,133.12	\$ 175.00	\$7,700.00	\$ 280.00	\$12,320.00	\$ 319.28	\$14,048.32	\$ 266.00	\$11,704.00	\$ 196.00	\$8,624.00	\$ 253.00	\$11,132.00	\$ 259.00	\$11,396.00
Shrubs																									
Myrica cerifera	Wax Myrtle	3 gal	36" o.c.	28" ht., full Native	31	\$ 13.00	\$403.00	\$ 10.00	\$310.00	\$ 14.45	\$447.89	\$ 9.00	\$279.00	\$ 11.15	\$345.65	\$ 42.01	\$1,302.31	\$ 12.90	\$399.90	\$ 10.00	\$310.00	\$ 9.90	\$306.90	\$ 12.70	\$393.70
Shrub Areas																									
Zamia pumila	Coontie	3 gal	40" O.C.	12" x 12" Native	258	\$ 27.00	\$6,966.00	\$ 17.00	\$4,386.00	\$ 28.90	\$7,456.20	\$ 14.50	\$3,741.00	\$ 24.00	\$6,192.00	\$ 19.60	\$5,056.80	\$ 25.75	\$6,643.50	\$ 16.30	\$4,205.40	\$ 22.00	\$5,676.00	\$ 21.00	\$5,418.00
Ground Covers																									
Muhlenbergia capillaris	Pink Muhly	3 gal	30" o.c.	24"x24" Native	1,165	\$ 11.00	\$12,815.00	\$ 10.00	\$11,650.00	\$ 11.56	\$13,467.40	\$ 8.50	\$9,902.50	\$ 9.00	\$10,485.00	\$ 11.20	\$13,048.00	\$ 10.30	\$11,999.50	\$ 9.55	\$11,125.75	\$ 8.80	\$10,252.00	\$ 12.70	\$14,795.50
Spartina bakeri	Sand Cord Grass	3 gal	36" o.c.	28" ht., full Native	370	\$ 11.00	\$4,070.00	\$ 10.00	\$3,700.00	\$ 11.56	\$4,275.72	\$ 8.50	\$3,145.00	\$ 9.00	\$3,330.00	\$ 11.20	\$4,144.00	\$ 10.30	\$3,811.00	\$ 9.55	\$3,533.50	\$ 8.80	\$3,256.00	\$ 12.70	\$4,699.00
Other																									
Black, Hardwood, non-cypress	Mulch	S.F.	as needed	3" layer	18,448	\$ 0.65	\$11,991.20	\$ 1.40	\$25,827.20	\$ 0.67	\$12,360.16	\$ 1.20	\$22,137.60	\$ 0.50	\$9,224.00	\$ 0.56	\$10,330.88	\$ 0.60	\$11,068.80	\$ 1.34	\$24,720.32	\$ 0.50	\$9,224.00	\$ 1.38	\$25,458.24
Sod/Seed																									
Paspalum notatum	Bahia Grass	S.F.	tight, fitted joints	sod	97,826	\$ 0.20	\$19,565.20	\$ 0.65	\$63,586.90	\$ 0.24	\$23,478.24	\$ 0.60	\$58,695.60	\$ 0.40	\$39,130.40	\$ 0.50	\$48,913.00	\$ 0.20	\$19,565.20	\$ 0.67	\$65,543.42	\$ 0.30	\$29,347.80	\$ 0.69	\$67,499.94
Total							\$195,961.45	\$279,029.65		\$215,503.10		\$246,787.60		\$203,168.05		\$241,352.12		\$188,384.10		\$276,110.97		\$184,044.90		Total	\$307,637.09